Аксессуары для систем контроля микроклимата
Фильтры вытяжных систем, стандартные, выходные,
сменные ELDON EFA, EFM, EFAP, EFMP
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Pack quantity: One exhaust filter.
Filter mat (EN779) Filtration efficiency (%) Cut-out (mm) Depth Item no.
G4 >90 92 × 92 19 EFA100R5
G4 >90 125 × 125 26 EFA200R5
G4 >90 177 × 177 34 EFA220R5
G4 >90 223 × 223 38 EFA250-300R5
G3 >90 291 × 291 39 EFA500-700R5
EFA, Exhaust filter, indoor Exhaust filter, indoor, EFA
Standard filter mat IP54, EFM
Description: To replace the standard filter supplied with the filter fans EF and the
exhaust filters EFA. It is recommended to replace the filter each year
or sooner depending on the environment.
Temperature range: -40 °C to +55 °C.
Pack quantity: 5 pieces.
Filter mat (EN779) For Item no.
G4 EF/EFA 100 EFM100
G4 EF/EFA 200 EFM200
G4 EF/EFA 220 EFM220
G4 EF/EFA 250, 300 EFM250-300
G3 EF/EFA 500, 700 EFM500-700
EFM, Filter mat, indoor Filter mat, indoor, EFM
05
5
Thermal Management

Approvals: CE, EAC, cRUus_UL Recognized.
Pack quantity: One exhaust filter.
Filter mat (EN779) Filtration efficiency (%) Cut-out (mm) Item no.
G4 >90 125 × 125 EFAP200R5
G4 >90 177 × 177 EFAP220R5
G4 >90 223 × 223 EFAP250-300R5
G4 >90 291 × 291 EFAP500-700R5
EFAP, Exhaust filter, outdoor Exhaust filter, outdoor, EFAP
Replacement filter mat IP55, EFMP
Description: To replace the standard filter supplied with the filter fans EFP and the
exhaust filters EFAP. It is recommended to replace the filter each year
or sooner depending on the environment.
Temperature range: -40 °C to +55 °C.
Pack quantity: 5 pieces.
Filter mat (EN779) For Item no.
G4 EFP/EFAP 200 EFMP200
G4 EFP/EFAP 220 EFMP220
G4 EFP/EFAP 250/300 EFMP250-300
G4 EFP/EFAP 500/600/700 EFMP500-700
EFMP, Filter mat, outdoor Filter mat, outdoor, EFMP
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04